Index Part
No. No.

Parts List for the JTM-1050 EVS Turret Mill
Inverter Speed Head Assembly

PVS-082...

T

2 .. TSA1503061. e
3. PVS-087 ..o
4. PV5-089.....
5. PVS-000.....
6 ..PV8-091.....
7
8
9

 T5-1503011

. PVS-002 ...
. PVS-004...

10.......PVS-089 ...
[ IVS-011 s,
2. TE-1602041...ccvvveriereen
13........BBB203ZZ ...
14 ... .KEYS518 ...

18 0 KEYSS1E e

16 ........ PVS-067.......oovviriirvniennen
17 e T8-1523011.. s

18 .. PVS-0686.....
19 .......PVS-064.....

20.......T8-1502051

21......PV3-084.....
22 .......PV3-102.....
23........ PVS-081.....

24 ... PVS-108......ccocmiiiniinn,
25......PVS-103......,

26.......PVS-080.....

27.......BB-8808ZZ......................
28 ... PVS-079....ccooimiriiecne.
29 ......PVS-078 ...
30.......PVS-076......coi
3. PVS-075.....ciiiii
32 LLPVS-0B3 ...
33...LPVS0T4

34 ... PVS-062.....

35 ... IVS-035 e
36 ... .PVS0B1 ..o
37 WKEYBTIZ
38 ..LPVSOT3..
39 . WPVS-100.

40 .......KEY7740....

41 L AVS-HOO3 ..
42 ... IWS-042 ...........cccoi

43 ... PVS-050.....

44 ... T8-1503051

45 ........ TS-15230M i

47 . PVS059.....
48 . PVS-047...

. Hex Socket Cap Screw

Description
Housing....

Gear Shaft Pinion...

Detent Plate
Bearing StOP ......cov i e

Plastic Ball ........ccoooovvieie e cevnrrrrrae e reeines
Spring Pin o 320,
Hex Socket Cap SCrew.........ccovvee e, ME*18.......ocoiirrereeaenne
6203ZZ.......ccccevvenn
KBy vttt i e e e e e s e 5*5*18...........
W KBY e 55" 5 v

Ball BEAMNG. .o

Qty.

COUNEr SREFL..... ..o i et verrrerar s eretreeerssaeens

SEl SOMBW e

Bearing HouSing ..o e
Hex Socket Cap SCreW....c.ooeevvcrvecriren e e M5*20. i,

Spring ...
Spring Shaft
Nut..

Lock Washer ..........................................................................

BT T T R

SNaP RING...cvvreve i CH2.... s
Ball BEANNG........ccceeeivvriiiriesvinrerreerrvneeene e emee e B908ZZ..........c...
Bearing Washer ...t e
Bearing Washer ... e e
Washer e
RECK CUP (.o e
Timing Belt ..o 225L100.......cccvnrnnnee
€T TP RUPRVPUPR
Timing Belt Pulley ..o e
Spring Washer .........cccccviinei e 58"

NUL . 5/8"-18NF.........oovv.

KEY e e e 872,
Spindle Gear HUD ... e
COllar. ..o e

KBY e 770

Spindle Pulley HUb.........cooooiiee e e
COllar. . e va e
Lower Housing COVEN ... s ceeveeriiiiee s

Hex Socket Cap Screw..........ccoiveiicinnienccenns MB*20........ccciiiiieniins
Set SCrEW ..o e MB"6......ccc e

e SNAP RING oo S8
Brake StUd ... e

O N T O T L S T S O N A N N N R R L I e a7 % % i 6 B A L o B R o 2 B

Brake LinNiNg ..o s a e

12



49 ... PVS-058.....
50.......PV5-099 ...
51 ...

52 ...
53.....PVS8-052.....
54 .....PVS-053....
55........TS-1503061
56.....PV8-054....
57 ... TS-1540041
58 ...

59 ........T8-1502041
60 ...
61....PVE-046.....
62... PVS-049.....
63.......T5-1502031
B4 ......IVS-084 .....
65..... 4VS-002 ...
66 ... IVS-066 ......
67 ........ IVS-067 ......
68...... TS-1502061
69.... PVS-011.....
0. IVS-070 ......
[ T5-1502041
72 ........1020-HO71..

73..

74 ..

75...

7. IV8-076 ......
77 PVS-001.....
78 .......BP-060 .......
79 ..

80 ....... IV8-080......
81...

az..

83..... BB-6007ZZ.
B4 ... PVS-013.. ..
85........TS-1502041
86 ... PVS-115.....
87..... PVS-114.....
88..... TS-1503021
89.... 4VSE187 ...
90 ........IW8-090 ......
91 .......4VSE186 ....
92 ......IV8-092 ...

IVS-081 .

WIVE-082

PVS-04B..........ccoiviien

. 4020-HO70.....o.oooo
o KEY10830.......... "
A PVSAOT

o . BBBO10OZZ

o TS-1504051 ...

IVS-081 i

WIVE-082 L

Brake Finger Pivot Stud

Plastic Ball

Draw Bar Washer
Draw Bar........ e
Hex Socket Cap SCrew.........cooeveeevieciiiieenne e

OPEration BOX......coooi it —eitte it e

BNAP RING oo 8-12
Brake Shaft SIBEVE ...t et
Brake Lock Shaft ... s s
Hex Socket Cap Screw.......occooeeevveeei e, MB*25........ociis
Brake LocKk BIOCK ...t it
NUE e MG,
LOCK SCIEW ..ottt e oo v e et nn et
Hex Socket Cap Screw.........ccocoee e ME™MB ...
Ball BEEINNG ......ooveveieiiiee et 6010Z7.........cceeve.
BeANNG COVEI ... e v sttt eeee s
Brake Spring ... e
Hex Socket Cap Screw.......ccooevvieeieei e, ¥ 150 b I
Brake RING ..ccovi et ettt
PUley ....ocoovvviieee e
WVVASNIEBE Lo ee et e et e e
LOCK NUL. ..ottt et
Hex Socket Cap Screw.........coovvciiiiiiee M5*20..ieiere e
Motor Pulley COVER ...t s o et beete e
BEIL. ... s et e
Hex Socket Cap Screw............cccvcvviivivvvennnns M5*18....c.ovovveriiiinne
o Tt ol o TR
e VOO PUIIBY .ot ettt s e e ete s e e
KBY i s 10*8*30 e
VBT ittt e n eera et
RoOUND HEBA SCIEW ..ot et
HOUSING. ...t bbb e
BIOCK oot e e ——————————
Hex Socket Cap SCrew....c.ocovvvvieevicee e, MB*25......coieere
Spring Washer ..., M10...
Hex Socket Cap Screw...........cc.cccoovivninnins M10*30
Inverter Motor ..o 3HPMP............ccc e
Ball Bearing .......cccccoeeoveeiiii i ir e 8007ZZ......ccovevenre,
GOV .o et a et as
Hex Socket Cap Screw.............cocvciiiien M5*B.....ccciviiiniins

L Y B Tyt |- (o OO

QOperation Panel
Round Head Screw

13



Inverter Speed Head Assembly




1050B-2
10508-3

KEY3312

L. T8-1803031 .

e 10B0BA4 e
wend1080B-E

.. T8-1522011
1050B-8.....oiciiinirvnen

- T8-1504031.....ciiivirnann.

KEY3308 ...

o A0BOBAT oo
BB

1060B-18.....coiiiie

1080B-22.......cocivvirrinvannn.

1050B-31

1050B-32.....ccoovniiiiinan,

BB e
. KEY3345

.Snap Ring

1050B-33.......coviiriirerrenne
1050B-34.......ceiiiicrerenne

e 10B0B-36.. e
.. TS-1540031
e 1080B40.
...... 1050B-41
e 1080B-42.

...1050B-43

Head Assembly

Hex Socket Cap Screw
Washer

Feed Bevel Pinion. ... e

Worm Gear Shaft Sleeve
Bushing
Set Screw
WO GBAF ..o vvire s vsrirmnrvrrren e erneres
KBY oot e
Hex Socket Cap Screw

1AY== 1 1= U

Feed ENGAage Pin ..o i e
WO Gear Cradle... oo et e

Worm Gear Cradle Shaft
Shaft Sleeve
Gear Shaft Plunger
Spring
Spring Pin
Shift Crank

Key
Gear Shaft

Bevel Gear Bushing
Spacer
GBAN ... e e ens
NUL e
Feed Drive Gear

Needle BEarnNg ... ..ot oot

Bushing
Worm Gear

oo Washer
.... Bushing
...... Bevel Gear
... Feed Reverse Clutch

.. Set Screw

... Set Scraw

... Cluster Gear Cover

.. Gear Shift Crank

Hex Socket Cap Screw
Reverse Clutch Rod
Spring Pin

Fead Worm Shafl ...t s eee e

Spring Pin
Chip GUArds.........cocco e e

15



67

73 ...

FL J
75 .

76
78

79 ...
80.....
81.....
82 ...

83
85
86
a8
89

90.......

92

93.....
94 ...
95 ........
96 ........

TS-1502031.......ccoiviiinene

TS-1802081.0 e

TS-1523021

Hex Socket Cap Screw
Hex Socket Cap Screw

Clutch Ring
Set Screw

(0] 01 0o 7 Mo s, 4010 | SURUUTRURET OO UT SRS

Safety Clutch Locknut
Overload Clutch

Qverload Clutch Sleeve

KEY e
Hex Socket Head Bolt

T o 1= AT OO U

... Cross Plate Screw

SPING PIUNGET ... ccvicimarre et renes et

Bushing
Worm Gear
Clutch Ring
Snap Ring

... Hex Socket Cap Screw

wr--. SNAP Ring
... Clutch Arm Cover

CAGT oo

T5-1540041

...... Reverse Knob
...... E-Ring
... Handle Wheel Clutch

Clutch Trip Lever
Clutch Washer

Set Screw
Nut
Spring Pin

071111 o1 FUURRTRET U SR OO P OOCTPPPRRPPP

Trip Handle

Feed THP Bracket ... oot
Hex Socket Cap SCrew........cevicinnnsnnress

Set Screw
Key
Knob Stud

Steel Ball

o COMPrESSION SPIING ..ot e et

Set Screw
... 8pring Pin

... Trip Plunger

... Handie Wheel

... Locknut

Cam Rod Sleeve
Spring Pin
Compression Spring

Bushing
Feed Trip Plunger

Handle
Spindle
Quill Skirt



133 ... B-133 . NOSE PIBO oottt iie e et eeete e s it e s essraes seemeeanaane e aane e st riassenaaons
134 ..B-134 ... Spindle Dirt Shigld ..o e
135 ......BB-7207C...ccocoreeevee Angular BEAMNNG ..o e 7207 ciiicriiierrrneninns
186 . BT3B e SPBCBE L s e e
187 oot BoT3T et BPBTRE ettt e b
138 .....BB-7207C ... Angular Bearng .......ccooviiere e T207 i
139 .....B-139.. Bl SOIBW .vvveeiieis e ece it e s st e e s et e e e e enreee seer e rrbese e e et rrranaeeearnee
140 .....B-140....co e BEE SOIBW cvvviiiirtrirecre e e eete ettt ttb e s ttr e e e e enbes —eeearea s st a e erees
141 ... TS1523011. . BEEBOIEW i e rar e eerernse e MB*6...ccoeivririeeiiens
143 ... B-143 .. Spring Pin i MG
144 ...... Ba144 oonoiieeoeeirernn e SEEUSCIEW v eemeeeeevveerneneeenesrenenemeeeenee . AT 2000
145 ... B-145.. ... Fead Trp LBVEN ..ottt e
146 ... B-146.....cciieir e TrP LEVET PiN Lot sinnns et
147 ...... B-147 oo INQICEION ROU . it esrees rraevnnrrre s rrne e e aesrbnans
148 ...... B-148 . riiiiiiiireiirrneeeerenennn QUIl LOCK BIEBVE ...cvvvvviieiee e resn svnsresimme e e si s
148 ... B-149..ociiieveesieeeeeeee . LOCK HANGAIE ... it
180 ...... B-180.....ciicviirsrrneeennens ROUND Head SCrew ..o, ME*B...oeeeiins
181 ... B-181 e WESHEE .ot M5 e
153 ... B-183 ... QUIIT LOCK SIBBVE ... iteeetre e s erres eeeeeeerransrsssirrrreanesreres
184 ... B-154.. ..o INAICALOF RO SCIBW ..voioeeee et vrr e rteee meeeere e e a s rnn st
155 ...... B-155. it T B oot e e e et e b s et e e eeea e ebaeeeaieseanarbr e e s enees
156 oo BTBB e BPBACEE et s e s
187 o B-157 i Adapter NUL....ooco i s
158 ......B-158. ..o, RAUND HEAG SOIBW........c.iiiiiiiissiree e eeinee raeriernssass s nnnsssseeemiin
1589 ... B-159....ccii e MiCrOmeter SCaI.......oo e rns e
160 ...... B-160.....cccciiverereerieeeeeenne SNEP RING ... SRRURRPUP USRI - = | JESURRTORRRP PN
1681 ...... (=3 = ORI (1] | Mlcro-Stop Nut e

162 ...... BABZoireieceiiieereeereeeen. QUIN MICTO-SEOPp NUL. ..o e,
183 ..... B-163.....cccooeeeeverienrieneene. QuUill Stop Knob
164 ...... B-184 .. veeeeeeereneeeereeen QUITTMISFO-SOP NUL. i e
65 ... B-185 eoeeeieeeereenennn ROUNG Head Screw.......oveeeveneeeeenn MI0¥1 6L
166 ... B=1B6cvicereerererrrenneneeens. QUL PIRION SHEMt s e
168 ...... B-168..... verrerennnnnn. PN
169 ......TS- 1503010 veeeenss HEX Socket Cap Screw .................................... M5*12..icein,
171 ...... KEY3320 .. e BY 3320 ..
172 i B172 eeeeeeiveeriveen.. Pinion Shaft Hub Screw..........
173 ......B- 1738et SOIBW oottt e e eaia e 5!16"*1!4”

174 ... B174 . oeeieereireeereeeeenensnn COMPIESSION SPING .. oo s
175 o B175 e HandIe HUB ...ttt st rres tevissesia e sas bbb raens
176 ...... Bo176 oo HUD SIBBVE ettt i e enne e
177 ... Bo177 oo eeianennnes SPTNG GOV i e s
178 . B178 e CIOCK SPIING oo rv e e
2 I - I I £ VTP UTU TR U U U TR UU U 1T 1 o 1= SUROOT RSSO OO OO
181......TS- 1523041 ....................... SEESCIBW . oevicvereiene e eeereeeeitrersrereesaneeemeeneenns MB*2.. i
183 ......B-183 Reverse Trip Ball LeVer. ... i
184 ....B-184 ... Reverse Trip PIUNGEN .. ..o ie i
185 ......B-185. .. Trip Ball LEVEr SCreW........cc..cooomiiiiiinee e es eeseitiensseensne s
KT = 2 - TR 4" o ¢ o (111 - OO OO
187 ...... KEYA418 oo KBY e i A*4* B e,
188 oo B1BB e ieeeeeireie e BB BOTBW Lottt et
189 ...... B-180 e e WO ShaM e e
190 .....B=190...ccc.oii e esveeren. Pinion Shaft Hub Handle. ... i
191 ... B-191..ceivierererreeeeeeenenns BlACK PlASEIC BAI ...vvvvivers e e i

_Lh.).h_s_\_n_h._;...;_k_xm_\_\_a_l.._k_k_\_L...LNJ:..J:..L_L_\NM_L_L._L_L_\_l._k_L_\_a._L_;._L._n_s_L_\

17



192 ......B-192. ..
193 ....B-193.

185 ... B-195........ oo
196 ......TS-15230M .ocrecrirrcrn
197 s BADT oo

QUIIl HOUSING. ..o ettt sas sersressensbesa st sesnsesens
COMPression SPriNg ... e
e 8NAP RING oo
... Bush......... et et tee et b ree s et e eei b ast it tae e Seerereeeenies st ias s s e e s
St SOrBW ..o

18

=



Head Assembly

/

& 55 59417 B e

4T { 1
o |
s % 149 (=

163 ' N
g 193 W%@ 18C

£ Ny 156

h
S 1 6 ) 194




1050C-1...ociiiiiris

e 1080C-2.i
e 10B0C-3. e
e 1050C-4

LA050C-6. .,

1050C-12.....ccoiiiimei
1080C-8.....cccociiiriiis

e KEYS580 L
L A080C-10.

1080C-11.. e,
C71 s
TS-1504081.....cccoveeeiinnn,
1050C-14.......cociiiii

W1080C-15.

1080C-16......ccvivivicvenns
1050C-17 ..o,

DS T T

CTh s

...BB-5305ZZ.........ccceveens

Base Assembly

VOTTT VVASIET .o ooveeees et eetsreeeeeeeeesnssstrnnsses eeebesnssessssssearssestrassiars ]
Ram Adapter........co i VPP OURPUPURRTR |
AGAPLEr SCAIE ..o 1
LOOK NUL oot oveesteeeemeeansaorsresseamebess sesaanrensesssasssssecssseesares |
A OTTTT BN - iotitieeseeeeeeeeetteesree et ssb b b easemnsses Seeemrrrrreaeeeaib bR b e e e eenres 1
COUAE oot es e oo re et setras e ee s st stsaesasnes betesbenerssnstesenrsarnrasanirens ]
Worm Shaft.......oeeee e

Adapter Pivot Stud...........coiv e
YT 1= AT TUOUTT O T T T OO T PO PEOUO PP PPPPUPPPPPPT
LOCKING BOI ..ottt o
B 1) [ TR U OO OTP P RRP PN P PP

1
3
3
1
2
Table StOP PIBCE .......covvivreeic it s 2
HEX NUL....cvvree it ereesr e e eeeeebbrn s srnnees 3/8"-16NC ..o 2
CRIP GUANT ...t shniasis s s 1
Pan Head SCIEW ..o vevvcvvorsremeenissneennnne SM6™3/8” 4
SaddIE LOCK BOM ... oot s sisriemstseeeesisrres srneeseississstssronsasmssnsnss O
Saddle LOCK PIUNGET .......ccovrerrecrerseenseeecersins svsssmsssssmmssrssensersnsceseness |
2
0
1
1
4
1
2

e HEX S0CKet Cap SCIEW ...vvvv it it as s
. AGJUSHING SCIBW ... SO UUUU SRR |

Tabie Stop Bracket ... s
(€1 WUTTTIOTTT U T TR TR TR O P POV SO POV OOP PSP RIOP PP
Table LOCK PIUNGRT.....coeeeteeer e smrcsiiis i siins eevismnr s sme s s s

 8addle KNEe Gib.. ..ottt e

erers KNEB WIDBT FIL . ooooeeiirrvrree e snersrcnse e sisens srsssrnssssressssssssesssessiies |
o KR COIUMN BB e ceereive s ietsiees recisbsstsbssenssssssssnsasenses 1
e KNEE WP Felt .ot s 1

. CRIp GUAMDS......oco i v reree et nreneere 1

Chip GUANS .......coooviiimiien e reeemtirrorrerreeeneesressennns |

e  CBIP GUAIRUS ..o et sossseen s |
e CRIP GUAIS .. ce ettt ot 1

FPONE COVE oo e et esseeeeee e eeeseereneneanes eanssbssnnsnseansarsnaseersencess |
Ball BEANNG.....covevrereerienaaiireresemesassseresanesnea BA05...oeeieecriiiierinreennn 1



102 ...

103
104
105
108

109......

110
111

12 ...
113...

114

115 ...

118
120
123

124 ...
126 ......
127 ...

128
129

130......

131
132

KEY3318

C-82-1

JM-1080 ..
C-132 ..

Hex Socket Cap Screw

W BeEMNG SLOP o e

T - - To [T = OO
O = = 1o 1 SO RUPPUORRPPIN
Elevating Crank ...t veree e et e enee

Gear Shear ClUtCh .
DIAI LOCK NUL ..ottt e it s s st net s r e s a s
= | T U UORPTY

Dial Holder ................

Hex Socket Cap Screw _

Key. .o

. Bearing Stop ...
Bali Bearing ........coccvvinvnininnenninnnnne
Bearing Stop ...

GIUD SBE SOIBW .oeeveeieiei et eee e ee e st vebiebbrs bbb et sr i

= L T

Hex Socket Cap Screw........c.ccoou.

Lead Screw HOUSING.....ccocoien i
Lead Screw NUt ..., TSN

Hex Socket Cap Screw

[T o] S = o U

e O B O W oottt s ee e eee i aasaaaesataes hesstbisrbarieeraatreeaatrnrtrnns

L€+ O OO
G HOIAEE (L) 1ottt crrrereernes e s reve e
GBI ettt verrae et aeraaa e s ey e e

Gib Holder{(R)......ooeivirnrieeece e

Hex Socket Cap Screw

SPriNG WaSHET ..c et e reen e
TUMERE .o ccuriiir e scber e er s e s s feessmne e ee e
Ram LoCK PIUNGEI ... e
LOCKING Bl ... e

Strainer...............

o RBM PINIOn Set SOIreW ......ccvvveeereeiiee st trairraeersnrrenn s ss e aer e

Stripe Decal (not Shown) ..o e

21



Base Assembly

22




D2 HANGIE e

D8

. BB-6204ZZ

X LR
TS-4505031 . oo

L KEY3325 ...

KEY3318 ...

.. TS-1503061........... .o

Leadscrew Assembly

Ball CFaNK oo e e e

Dial Holder .............cccocoiie i
Hex Socket Cap Screw...........cooiinn
Bearing Ston ..o
Ball Bearing............cooovvoiviiiiecii e
Bearing Bracket................

Spring Pin ..............

Hex Socket Cap Screw...............
KBy ottt
KBy e e

Leadscrew......... ...

Hex Socket Cap SCreW.....c.oiiio i
VST
Faed Sorew NUL
Feed Nut Bracket ... e e,
Cross Bearing Bracket... ...
OroSSE Feed Sor W .. ot
Cross Feed Nut ...
Spring Washer ...

23

325
3*3"M8 .



Leadscrew Assembly

24



One Shot Lubrication System

m::.F’B-4 .............................

JTMAVSE-BUTW1458....
TS-1502061.................
e PDA0T L

..... Handle Oiler
e AlUMINUM PIECE . 135 e
..... Oil Regulation Distributor
..... Oil Regutation Distributor
ceeeneen FlEXiDle Steel Tube ... 4*B50....cccniiriien
..... Elbow Joint

e SOIBW o s e s MB™M4.....ces
..... Hex Socket Cap Screw........coocveevvvieveinenen . MB"25
..... Straight Joint ... s
SNylon Piece. ..o A*700.. e




.....1050EVS-SB3

1050EVS-8AT ..o
1050EVS-8A2........ovveee

e TOB0EVS-8B1 ...
...1050EVS-8B2 ...................

Electrical Panel

EMErgEncy StOP ..ottt ere s
SPINAIE SIOP...c.ooiireri e e

................... POWEE FE M. oottt bre b ieee e e

Fwd.-0-Rev. Spindle On ...t v
Pump Select SWItCh.........cccoociiii e
..1050EVS-MS.........c..ccon. POWEE ONJOM ... e

AOBOEVS-LT ... POWEE LB oooeoo oo eoeeeees e seeeseereseosseenee s

T 0B0EVSA2

T 1050EVS-TR oo Transformer.............

1050EVS-VR1 ..o
e TOB0EVS-RT Lo
e TOSOEVS-R ...,
e TOBOEVS-L o

. 1080EVS-PF ........cccceivnrnn
1050EVS-INV ...,

LA0B0EVS-MA
1050EVS-M2.......c.oiiiinn
LAI0B0EVS-M3..
1050EVS-M4........ccoovvnnne.

- 10B0EVS-FUT ..o
1080EVS-FU2...................
1050EVS-FU3 ...

Relay......c.cooonee.

18

25

Special Regenerative Brake ... crvccinicciinicnen,
WOTK LIGNEING ..ot e
POWEE FERA ..ot ssins rare e b
Spindie CoNrol ..o

Power Fead Lamp ... e

[ . . T I e e

—_—

—

Motor Fwd. Contact ReIay .......cccccooeeieeiiienis e
Motor Rev. Contact Relay.........cccco oo iriiiiis ciirvviinen e
Power Fead Contact Relay ..o e
Pump Motor Contact ReJIaY............ccooiimirinns s,
1050EVS-M5 .......cocvvennne tnv. Motor Contact REIGY ...veceviiiieee e v
High VOoItage FUSE ... s
LOW VOIAGE FUSE ......c..oeve e siinsisssis s
LoW VOIAGE FUSE ...t i esn s
1080EVS-LST..cri DoOF Limit SWILCH .vvvvee et s e
1050EVS-LS2......c0cccevi Brake Limit SWItCH ......ovecoceveirie e v vceis soiininn st ene e
Speed Adjuster Spindle ... e

L R R e T T I T e A N Y

22 6 19

il

21}l 10

1

14

12 |} 13

[L1 24v 110v OV(TERMINAL-B) U2 V2 w2

26



Electrical Panel

off
INV .
M2 Jov
1280R] 0
Fmisol1o] 2 | s | 4 fsplpc A
10fe7{s]e] |1t] |
ISTF 1H'5‘§3(§'
12 |13 ] 19
Rls|T| |PPRIU|V]IW R
Rls|T ulv|w
QW, 220V, 380V, 415V, 440V
5 R
Transformer
ov, 110V, L1, L2, T
av, 110V, OV, 24V, =
50 14 15 15 1 16
S L2 19|RM1|3 M5IRM1| 3 M5|R111 3 [14| U |V W RISIT
R1 M1 M2 M5 M3 M4
JFutjruz|Fus MOTOR MOTOR INV POWER PUMP
3A) 5A | 3A FWD REV MOTOR FEED MOTOR
St1|4vj0 11p2ov12{4 | 5 213|514 |U| VW 110\'|OV17 UEJV2W2
08 50 50 150 0

L1, 24V, 110V, 0V, 0,1,2,3,4,5,6,7, 8, 9, 10, 16, 17,18, 220V, S, U, W

+

Uz, Vo, W, R, S, T,'é'I

27



" Wiring Diagram

The JTM-1050EVS mill is pre-wired from the factory. Stock Number 690060 is Pre-wired

230V. Stock Number 680062 is Pre-wired 460V. This machine is not dual voltage.

FU1
3A

MAN SW~ AC 3. 230V, 460V
Rt s T
._.Iolr? mr 1 m WW
=T _ ACM—E
|10 EP
ACM (—2 VR1
+iov 2
pcM 1 ~
INV w5 124 ._. M4] M4 M4{
M1=M2= T
rwp 2 —T u2| va| w
Rev 13 -1
| | (PUMP
zm_.zm._.z_m_. _ 010
Y omon]

MOTOR
% g AC230V

Il

[ .

v
230V ;
R2

S ov
ﬁmm

.
——

M1

™

BOX
&

A

b 4

"

FOR DELTA INV

ONLY

FU2

LERJ

110v 2A 1

ieny

L2

Il

L1| 24V

-

PIILIJ

[

t
_ !
_ I
_ _
_ |
_ _
_ _
_ _
_ _

S |

WORK-
LIGHTING

(OPTION)

FU3
SA L \y3-
110V

ov

—

(3]

WO — |

POWER—
FEED
(OPTION)

I_
!
|
!
!
I
}
[
I
|

28



M PN 2 9> ® %ﬂ ._mt
<B1 SB2 BRAKE-L,S
§ > ol 2 3
w'mf)/._ & SA?2
o> 799 &sB3 M3 ¢
M1 M2 ﬁe|m+. T
s T |
I
M2 | | M _ 17 16 18
T Jis 1 m
N L/ [\ L/
W o0 09 08 O
50
= R1
NG 0

DOOR-L,S POWER-

LAMP

POWER-FEED COOLANT-

PUMP

29





